
Ranking

Run 1

Todos
Tiempo a Nombre Categoría Tiempo efectivoPto. Dorsal
4:52:13 0 ZANDBEEK Ronan M1 4:49:591 482
4:52:29 +16 FRIGG Moreno M1 4:51:412 552
4:53:08 +55 KORHONEN Antti-Ville M1 4:52:593 264
4:53:53 +1:40 HÄLAND Joel M1 4:53:474 525
4:57:19 +5:06 MÖRKE Mathis M1 4:56:565 27
4:57:28 +5:15 LUDEWIG Jörg M2 4:57:006 34
4:57:28 +5:15 HUNDEHWAICH Kai M3 4:57:257 68
4:57:29 +5:16 TAULER Toni M2 4:57:288 609
4:58:04 +5:51 KUKRUS Martin M1 4:57:469 213
4:58:05 +5:52 BURHE Elmar M1 4:56:5310 66
4:58:05 +5:52 QUETGLAS RIERA Tomeu M4 4:55:4911 357
4:58:06 +5:53 MOUZO CARLES Jose M2 4:56:1912 112
4:58:07 +5:54 LABINSKI Artur M2 4:57:2613 45
4:59:19 +7:06 POTREBITSCH Georg M1 4:59:1914 612
4:59:34 +7:21 MASSANET BISELLACH Tomeu M2 4:58:3215 614
5:06:15 +14:02 JONSSON Arny M2 5:06:0016 378
5:06:19 +14:06 FISCHER Christian M3 5:06:1917 366
5:06:20 +14:07 BECK Tino M3 5:06:1118 278
5:06:20 +14:07 RIEGER Sigi M3 5:06:2019 8
5:06:21 +14:08 REFFLINGSHAUS Hans Walter M4 5:06:0020 574
5:06:30 +14:17 SEBRICH Aleis M2 5:06:0221 47
5:10:03 +17:50 BARRERA SANCHEZ Alejandro M1 5:09:3022 156
5:11:07 +18:54 SCHWEIZER Friedrich M1 5:10:4323 520
5:11:08 +18:55 FANDE Yürg M4 5:10:5924 362
5:11:09 +18:56 PALM Tonno M3 5:10:5325 353
5:11:10 +18:57 ACKERMANN Peter M4 5:10:4926 286
5:11:19 +19:06 SCHWRITT Hans 5:11:0027 60
5:11:21 +19:08 FERNANDEZ Luis M2 5:11:0128 59
5:11:29 +19:16 GRET Oliver M3 5:11:0429 518
5:11:57 +19:44 GALLOWAY Phillip M4 5:11:3130 328
5:11:57 +19:44 MARTORELL FONTIRROIG Jaime M2 5:10:3731 499
5:11:57 +19:44 CLADERA FERRAGUT Juan A. M1 5:11:0832 316
5:11:57 +19:44 KRIEFT Jan M1 5:11:3133 26
5:11:59 +19:46 SAFAR Pavel M3 5:11:1834 309
5:12:01 +19:48 KUHN Sebastian M3 5:11:3635 50
5:12:02 +19:49 MUELLER Roger M2 5:11:5336 607
5:12:03 +19:50 LOCHER Mario M4 5:10:2937 602
5:12:04 +19:51 MAS COLL Gabriel M2 5:10:1338 125
5:12:05 +19:52 5:11:3939 626
5:12:09 +19:56 MAS NICOLAU Gaspar M1 5:11:2440 385
5:12:10 +19:57 LLANERAS Joan M3 5:12:1041 2
5:12:10 +19:57 SCHEPERS Simon M1 5:12:1042 9
5:12:10 +19:57 KLEIN Philip M1 5:11:2943 62
5:12:11 +19:58 ALDINGER Kai M2 5:11:5044 231
5:12:11 +19:58 MESQUIDA MARTORELL Bernat M1 5:09:5945 192
5:12:11 +19:58 ESTELA PUJALS Josep Maria M2 5:11:3846 498
5:16:04 +23:51 SCHACHE Johannes M1 5:14:5647 44
5:16:19 +24:06 LLENRAD Mario M2 5:15:0948 42
5:16:20 +24:07 BRALL Sven M2 5:15:3049 514
5:16:38 +24:25 DURAN PUIGSERVER Antonio M2 5:15:1550 139
5:17:05 +24:52 LOSERT Andre M2 5:16:2551 261
5:17:05 +24:52 BONNIN MAS Jaume M1 5:15:1552 102
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5:17:17 +25:04 BEHRENS Dirk M3 5:17:0153 367
5:18:27 +26:14 WOLF Armin M3 5:18:1354 573
5:18:28 +26:15 KUNZ Anton Rudi M3 5:18:1655 336
5:18:35 +26:22 LANGER Thomas M3 5:16:3556 530
5:18:51 +26:38 HERNANDEZ ALCAYDE Gines M2 5:18:0657 208
5:18:51 +26:38 LUTZ Rouven M2 5:18:2458 234
5:18:52 +26:39 BÖNI Stephan M3 5:17:2659 527
5:18:53 +26:40 ARNE Frank M2 5:18:4160 628
5:18:55 +26:42 LIEBE Markus M2 5:18:3561 54
5:18:56 +26:43 ALZINA CASELLAS Miguel M3 5:17:5762 507
5:18:57 +26:44 WEIR Gary M4 5:18:5063 491
5:19:00 +26:47 CANHA Daniel M2 5:17:5364 35
5:19:04 +26:51 ROSSELLO NICOLAU Tomeu M3 5:16:5065 196
5:19:04 +26:51 CANO VAQUER Cesar M2 5:17:1766 104
5:19:05 +26:52 MOSER Herman M3 5:18:5367 386
5:19:05 +26:52 MAS ADROVER Miguel M2 5:18:1968 485
5:19:07 +26:54 5:17:2969 566
5:19:08 +26:55 FORTEZA SOLER Kim M4 5:18:3670 419
5:19:10 +26:57 FEBRER MESQUIDA Miquel M3 5:17:3371 108
5:19:28 +27:15 SERVERA DOMENGE Pedro M3 5:18:2972 117
5:22:09 +29:56 MEURER Mario M3 5:21:5673 273
5:22:11 +29:58 SILLER Karl M3 5:21:5374 476
5:22:11 +29:58 SÖNNICHEN Heiko M3 5:21:4575 516
5:22:13 +30:00 KUHNMANN Stephan M3 5:20:1076 547
5:22:13 +30:00 BÖHM Rüdolf M3 5:21:5677 477
5:22:15 +30:02 NIEBERG Sebastian M1 5:21:4478 346
5:22:15 +30:02 HEL Peter M4 5:21:1979 531
5:22:15 +30:02 LUBI Ain M2 5:22:0180 406
5:22:15 +30:02 GUNTENSPERGER Walter M4 5:22:1581 12
5:22:15 +30:02 PRIETO MARTINEZ Carlos M3 5:21:5582 465
5:22:16 +30:03 KLEEBAUM Reinhold M4 5:21:3883 401
5:22:17 +30:04 KÖSTER Ingo M3 5:21:5784 374
5:22:18 +30:05 MCKINLEY Dilw M2 5:22:1185 615
5:22:18 +30:05 ROSELLÓ Joan M3 5:20:5386 202
5:22:19 +30:06 KICKERT Frank M3 5:22:1487 431
5:22:20 +30:07 KULBIN Andres M3 5:22:0588 408
5:22:21 +30:08 GUISCAFRE PIRIS Joan M1 5:20:3889 109
5:22:22 +30:09 MCCONWILLE Peter M3 5:22:1490 616
5:22:22 +30:09 ULLK Aimur M4 5:22:0391 300
5:22:27 +30:14 GARCÍA JIMÉNEZ Felix M3 5:21:2992 480
5:22:28 +30:15 HOLLEY Uwe M4 5:20:3193 538
5:22:28 +30:15 TRIAS PRATS Bartomeu M3 5:21:2794 548
5:22:42 +30:29 ISERN Sergi M3 5:22:2795 535
5:22:55 +30:42 GARCIA MANIEGA César M3 5:20:4696 155
5:24:56 +32:43 KÜHN Harry M4 5:24:4797 450
5:24:59 +32:46 MARVULLI Franco M2 5:24:5798 6
5:25:00 +32:47 SCHMID Rico M3 5:24:5999 16
5:25:00 +32:47 WINKLER Andreas M3 5:24:40100 472
5:25:04 +32:51 SANCHEZ DIAZ Luis M4 5:25:04101 207
5:25:09 +32:56 STERNKOPF Norbert M3 5:24:35102 301
5:25:09 +32:56 RÖSSL Dennis M3 5:25:01103 287
5:25:10 +32:57 ARNDT Christian M2 5:24:24104 312
5:25:11 +32:58 BISCHOF Robert M4 5:23:37105 585
5:25:11 +32:58 HEINE David M1 5:24:46106 46
5:25:12 +32:59 PALMAR Kristandsson M4 5:24:07107 627
5:25:14 +33:01 LLORENS JUAN Vicente M2 5:24:06108 324
5:25:14 +33:01 GARCIA ROJO Juan Jose M4 5:24:05109 320
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5:25:17 +33:04 KIESEL Oliver M1 5:24:50110 52
5:25:17 +33:04 POULHEIM Michael M2 5:25:14111 608
5:25:21 +33:08 ZIEGLER Uwe M3 5:24:59112 314
5:25:22 +33:09 WEISSINGER Tobias M3 5:23:22113 536
5:25:28 +33:15 MATA Miguel M4 5:23:32114 460
5:26:37 +34:24 5:25:47115 219
5:28:33 +36:20 EGGER Michael M1 5:28:26116 540
5:28:35 +36:22 GAYÁ JAUME Rafel M2 5:26:43117 119
5:29:48 +37:35 NETTKE Axel M4 5:28:31118 570
5:31:00 +38:47 FUHLENDORF Heiko M3 5:30:34119 282
5:31:00 +38:47 STUBENVOLL Roland M3 5:29:59120 494
5:31:00 +38:47 PERIS MARTINEZ M. Angel M2 5:29:26121 135
5:31:00 +38:47 FENSKE Michael M4 5:29:48122 285
5:31:00 +38:47 GUAL POL Pedro M2 5:29:39123 206
5:31:01 +38:48 HERNANDEZ MONRABAL Francisco M5 5:29:57124 370
5:31:01 +38:48 CABRERA ROCA Juanjo M3 5:29:38125 189
5:31:02 +38:49 BREGY Lothar M3 5:29:26126 595
5:31:05 +38:52 5:30:59127 267
5:31:05 +38:52 KLEIN Karl Henrich M5 5:30:30128 302
5:31:05 +38:52 MORENO GARCIA Vicente M2 5:29:59129 326
5:31:05 +38:52 PETERHANS Marcel M4 5:31:05130 17
5:31:06 +38:53 GLOCK Tobias M3 5:29:51131 470
5:31:07 +38:54 BUCCI Nadine F2 5:30:42132 24
5:31:07 +38:54 RAMIS MURILLO Gabriel M3 5:29:44133 187
5:31:07 +38:54 KÖRNER Sven M2 5:30:43134 31
5:31:08 +38:55 COMAS OSORIO Jaime M2 5:29:42135 204
5:31:08 +38:55 MAURITZ Peter M4 5:30:33136 546
5:31:09 +38:56 ARNOLD Bruno M3 5:30:13137 601
5:31:10 +38:57 JIMÉNEZ MARTÍNEZ Mario M2 5:30:05138 321
5:31:10 +38:57 BECKER Norbert M4 5:29:58139 613
5:31:17 +39:04 ZENKER Jennifer F1 5:29:22140 541
5:31:25 +39:12 5:30:34141 220
5:31:46 +39:33 HUEBLER Sascha M2 5:29:57142 617
5:32:27 +40:14 ÁLVARES BALLESTEROS Lucas M4 5:31:53143 200
5:32:28 +40:15 VALIENTE ALVARO Ernesto M2 5:30:57144 496
5:32:28 +40:15 SALOM MAS Sebastia M3 5:31:56145 625
5:32:28 +40:15 CONRAD Michael M2 5:31:16146 245
5:33:42 +41:29 IHME Michael M3 5:32:12147 528
5:34:51 +42:38 BONNIN VIVES Manuel M4 5:33:12148 103
5:34:52 +42:39 HUMBURGER Frank M3 5:32:40149 579
5:34:53 +42:40 MIERES FERRA Bernat M2 5:32:39150 198
5:34:53 +42:40 BREM Marion F1 5:34:50151 603
5:34:54 +42:41 FULLANA ALCOLEA Jaime M1 5:33:04152 128
5:34:55 +42:42 BASTIAN Werner M4 5:34:45153 303
5:34:56 +42:43 ASBÖCK Walter M3 5:33:59154 532
5:36:10 +43:57 MÜLLER Roland M1 5:36:10155 517
5:36:24 +44:11 KLOTZ Stefan M4 5:36:01156 249
5:36:43 +44:30 INTS Kalev M2 5:36:42157 464
5:36:46 +44:33 RICHTER Thomas M1 5:36:40158 358
5:36:47 +44:34 MACHILL Matthias M4 5:35:26159 572
5:36:47 +44:34 KULDMÄE Toivo M3 5:36:32160 409
5:36:47 +44:34 BAUER Heinz M5 5:36:44161 605
5:36:47 +44:34 VIIGIENN Toomas M4 5:36:30162 341
5:36:47 +44:34 MABEK Norman M2 5:36:13163 297
5:36:48 +44:35 UHLIG Vanesa F2 5:35:39164 51
5:36:48 +44:35 MAYR Seep M5 5:36:16165 270
5:36:48 +44:35 RICKE Uwe M3 5:36:35166 446
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5:36:49 +44:36 BROWN Trudy F4 5:36:30167 266
5:36:51 +44:38 KIRSCH Anna F1 5:36:41168 447
5:36:58 +44:45 DEICHERT Friedel M5 5:35:16169 606
5:37:20 +45:07 GELABERT CREUS Juan M5 5:35:23170 455
5:38:43 +46:30 FERRIOL QUETOLAS Juan M2 5:37:16171 205
5:38:44 +46:31 MAS FERRA Jaume M2 5:36:36172 143
5:38:45 +46:32 GÄRTNER Steffen M2 5:37:21173 576
5:38:45 +46:32 BORDOY Miquel M3 5:37:49174 481
5:39:16 +47:03 GOELZ Rainer M3 5:39:09175 565
5:40:02 +47:49 KABUS Andreas M2 5:38:38176 416
5:40:04 +47:51 5:39:13177 218
5:40:05 +47:52 VALDIVIA CANO Javier M1 5:38:34178 497
5:40:06 +47:53 HIRT Frank M2 5:39:40179 403
5:40:11 +47:58 MÜLLER Gunther M5 5:39:20180 352
5:40:35 +48:22 MANG Gernot M3 5:38:51181 554
5:40:36 +48:23 MAS BAUZA Xisco M3 5:39:17182 203
5:42:14 +50:01 WALSCHUS Claus M3 5:41:34183 392
5:42:14 +50:01 ESCARRER LORENTE Isidro M3 5:41:10184 106
5:42:17 +50:04 BENNMANN Frank M3 5:41:37185 391
5:42:17 +50:04 FISCHER Benjamin M3 5:42:01186 591
5:42:21 +50:08 SONNENBURG Volker M4 5:41:46187 543
5:42:29 +50:16 JOHR Harald M4 5:41:53188 371
5:42:47 +50:34 KRON Jasmin F2 5:42:32189 592
5:43:39 +51:26 OELKERS Morten M4 5:42:47190 405
5:44:14 +52:01 HÖHENWARTER Thomas M3 5:43:47191 32
5:44:26 +52:13 ZANDO Peter M3 5:44:02192 55
5:44:28 +52:15 BLANES GARCIA Carlos M2 5:42:38193 330
5:44:28 +52:15 TREUGUT Chris M3 5:43:18194 43
5:44:28 +52:15 MARCO GARCÍA Enrique M3 5:43:07195 142
5:44:29 +52:16 RUIZ RIVAS Rafael M2 5:42:48196 504
5:45:12 +52:59 GIMÉNEZ RAMONELL Carlos M2 5:43:47197 141
5:45:13 +53:00 MIR CLADERA Juan M3 5:43:06198 153
5:45:34 +53:21 LAMPE Christian M3 5:44:25199 22
5:45:34 +53:21 KUNZ Klaus M4 5:45:22200 275
5:45:48 +53:35 KÄSI Harko M2 5:45:32201 407
5:45:50 +53:37 KNON Josef M3 5:45:31202 562
5:45:52 +53:39 TEIGELHOFF Karl-Heinz M5 5:45:20203 451
5:45:52 +53:39 OLIVER SASTRE Pere M3 5:44:02204 127
5:45:57 +53:44 ALTORLER Rene Martin M4 5:45:15205 295
5:45:59 +53:46 JAECKEL Karlheinz M3 5:45:53206 571
5:46:03 +53:50 COLLEE Alberto M4 5:44:52207 244
5:46:20 +54:07 GRÜMMER Holger M3 5:44:18208 539
5:46:20 +54:07 WESEMANN Steffen M3 5:46:20209 7
5:46:39 +54:26 ARES QUILES Armando M3 5:44:54210 101
5:47:26 +55:13 HERNANDEZ SORIA Jose Mari M2 5:46:42211 449
5:47:36 +55:23 PARMASK Peeter M4 5:47:18212 212
5:47:41 +55:28 MAI Sigi M4 5:45:37213 544
5:47:44 +55:31 HAASE Christian M1 5:46:57214 593
5:47:44 +55:31 ZIMMERMANN Toni M1 5:46:55215 597
5:48:26 +56:13 PRIETO HERNANDEZ Manuel M2 5:46:36216 486
5:48:40 +56:27 BARTOCHA Dariusz M3 5:48:31217 347
5:49:10 +56:57 OLIVER VICENS Pau M1 5:48:22218 459
5:49:49 +57:36 HARTWIG Thorsten M3 5:48:32219 567
5:49:49 +57:36 TERUES Ole M2 5:49:21220 53
5:49:52 +57:39 LAUPHEIMER Norbert M4 5:48:49221 604
5:49:53 +57:40 LINDEN Peter M3 5:49:24222 458
5:49:54 +57:41 GARRIDO JIMÉNEZ José Manuel M3 5:47:50223 523
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5:49:55 +57:42 GUNTER Hernan M2 5:48:52224 424
5:49:55 +57:42 LUDEÑA GARCÍA Juan Antonio M2 5:48:47225 253
5:49:55 +57:42 KETTLITZ Björn M2 5:48:46226 252
5:49:56 +57:43 AZNAR SEGUI Andres M3 5:48:59227 430
5:49:57 +57:44 HEIHOLZ Detlef M4 5:49:21228 299
5:49:57 +57:44 DE MIQUEL Lucas M3 5:48:56229 511
5:49:57 +57:44 ASEN Franz M3 5:49:46230 388
5:49:57 +57:44 REUS AUGUSTO Daniel M2 5:48:40231 479
5:49:58 +57:45 MYATT David M4 5:48:53232 537
5:50:00 +57:47 HERNÁNDEZ AGUSTÍN Ricard M2 5:48:27233 332
5:50:02 +57:49 KUSSIN Detlev M5 5:49:56234 210
5:50:04 +57:51 MARTI BURGOS Tito M3 5:48:41235 199
5:50:14 +58:01 MASSANET LLULL Sebastian M2 5:48:38236 131
5:50:20 +58:07 GABELIN Jürgen M4 5:48:21237 584
5:51:30 +59:17 GELABERT Joan M4 5:49:59238 177
5:51:30 +59:17 FIVIAN Herbert M5 5:51:24239 225
5:51:30 +59:17 WAGNER Klaus M5 5:51:04240 61
5:51:31 +59:18 NETRVAL Alfred M5 5:50:58241 313
5:51:31 +59:18 LLUIS TERRASSA Miquel M3 5:49:54242 160
5:51:33 +59:20 STEFFEN Hans M4 5:50:27243 555
5:51:45 +59:32 SCHOTTE Martin M2 5:51:06244 223
5:51:52 +59:39 GINEAU Jens M3 5:50:46245 415
5:52:01 +59:48 HOUBEN Thomas M2 5:51:25246 379
5:52:48 +1:00:35 HUBER Tom M2 5:52:27247 29
5:52:48 +1:00:35 BESTARD BALAGUER Juan M3 5:51:07248 161
5:52:48 +1:00:35 TOMAS QUETGLAS Antoni M3 5:51:12249 159
5:52:48 +1:00:35 ADROVER OLIVER Mateo M1 5:52:02250 484
5:52:48 +1:00:35 MORRIS Kieran M4 5:51:02251 483
5:52:49 +1:00:36 VOIGT Hans-Cristoph M3 5:52:09252 262
5:52:49 +1:00:36 DIAZ PALOMARES Jose Manuel M3 5:50:41253 168
5:52:49 +1:00:36 KREHL Gerald M3 5:51:15254 478
5:52:49 +1:00:36 SCHUBERT Kai M2 5:52:26255 28
5:52:49 +1:00:36 RIERA BOTELLES Joan M2 5:51:08256 113
5:52:49 +1:00:36 VILA LLAMBIAS Antoni M2 5:51:00257 123
5:52:50 +1:00:37 ESTERS Ecki M2 5:52:00258 515
5:52:51 +1:00:38 HERNÁNDEZ BUITRAGO José Antonio M3 5:51:47259 475
5:52:51 +1:00:38 INFANTE SANTOS Joan M4 5:51:49260 110
5:52:51 +1:00:38 NEBOT MARTIN Xisco M2 5:51:08261 329
5:52:52 +1:00:39 SASTRE BONNIN Lorenzo M4 5:50:53262 361
5:52:56 +1:00:43 GANN Raimond M3 5:50:58263 542
5:52:57 +1:00:44 ENTHOLZER Guenther M3 5:52:00264 534
5:52:58 +1:00:45 APARICIO Jorge M3 5:52:58265 463
5:52:59 +1:00:46 PATTERSON Derek M4 5:52:58266 265
5:53:00 +1:00:47 BASTIAN Christian M. M3 5:52:43267 284
5:53:00 +1:00:47 LAMBERT Thomas M4 5:52:45268 238
5:53:00 +1:00:47 NIESE Frank M3 5:52:42269 237
5:53:02 +1:00:49 FERRER SUREDA Jose M3 5:52:00270 115
5:53:02 +1:00:49 ÁLVAREZ MAGDALENO álvaro M2 5:51:58271 429
5:53:02 +1:00:49 COBO CANO Julian M2 5:51:21272 105
5:53:02 +1:00:49 GINARD CURSACH Miquel M2 5:51:20273 116
5:53:05 +1:00:52 FLEXAS BAUZÁ Bartolomé M3 5:51:38274 140
5:53:05 +1:00:52 KAUFMANN Dietmar M4 5:52:25275 394
5:53:06 +1:00:53 LAUZON Mark M3 5:51:41276 596
5:53:06 +1:00:53 EBERHARD Thomas M3 5:52:48277 241
5:53:08 +1:00:55 DURAN FUSTER Bartolome M2 5:51:45278 147
5:53:13 +1:01:00 TEJADA LOBATO José Manuel M3 5:52:49279 327
5:53:18 +1:01:05 SCHERF Jörg M2 5:52:37280 48
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5:53:29 +1:01:16 SICKINGER Stephan M2 5:51:13281 569
5:53:31 +1:01:18 KÖHNKE Bernd M3 5:51:41282 582
5:53:51 +1:01:38 5:52:53283 256
5:54:22 +1:02:09 WACHSMANN Claus M3 5:54:21284 15
5:55:30 +1:03:17 MOLTER Stefan M3 5:55:28285 335
5:55:30 +1:03:17 LEISER Joachim M3 5:55:25286 274
5:55:59 +1:03:46 SAXE Helmut M5 5:55:19287 393
5:58:28 +1:06:15 WERGINZ Günter M4 5:58:23288 255
5:58:28 +1:06:15 WALZ Alexander M3 5:57:15289 21
5:58:29 +1:06:16 SCHULZ Bernd M3 5:58:08290 232
5:58:31 +1:06:18 KRONENBITLER Uwe M3 5:57:19291 348
5:59:33 +1:07:20 PASCUAL RIERA German M3 5:57:14292 132
5:59:51 +1:07:38 GÓMEZ MURILLO José M5 5:58:24293 175
5:59:51 +1:07:38 LESSAT Jürgen M4 5:59:06294 630
5:59:54 +1:07:41 KLAHH Phillip M1 5:59:09295 345
6:00:01 +1:07:48 ROIG MARI Vicente Antonio M3 5:58:55296 325
6:00:26 +1:08:13 FORTEZA PICORNELL Mateo M3 5:59:38297 448
6:00:41 +1:08:28 HOMAR MARTIN Antonio M2 5:58:39298 524
6:00:47 +1:08:34 BÖHLE Dirk M4 6:00:18299 248
6:00:53 +1:08:40 EVERET Benedict M3 5:59:01300 549
6:01:03 +1:08:50 MARCUSSEN Lars-Bo M3 5:59:36301 619
6:01:03 +1:08:50 STUBENHÖFER Egbert M3 5:59:15302 453
6:01:03 +1:08:50 SCHACK Jesper M3 5:59:26303 512
6:01:03 +1:08:50 FRICKER Dani M4 6:00:58304 610
6:01:04 +1:08:51 SCHECK Dominik M2 5:59:50305 317
6:01:17 +1:09:04 RUIZ BROCAL Ivan M1 5:59:35306 503
6:01:21 +1:09:08 VAN BACKEL M.W. M3 5:59:44307 622
6:01:22 +1:09:09 MIR QUETGLAS Carlos Sebastian M2 5:58:59308 148
6:02:30 +1:10:17 MORENO TERRON Juan Francisco M4 6:00:35309 456
6:02:42 +1:10:29 VILLALONGA Miquel M3 6:02:42310 13
6:02:44 +1:10:31 GRUBER Anton M4 6:02:34311 387
6:02:45 +1:10:32 STIEGLER Michael M1 6:01:42312 426
6:02:47 +1:10:34 FONT CURIENT Miquel M1 6:01:23313 502
6:02:48 +1:10:35 MARTINEZ GAITAN Juan M1 6:00:31314 305
6:02:51 +1:10:38 STEFFEN Geibler M3 6:01:37315 551
6:02:51 +1:10:38 GRUNEBAST Günter M3 6:00:35316 230
6:02:51 +1:10:38 KLEEN Jacob M4 6:00:36317 229
6:03:03 +1:10:50 SPATZ Andre M1 6:02:21318 57
6:03:03 +1:10:50 WACKER Peter M4 6:02:35319 239
6:03:04 +1:10:51 STAMBULA Anne F3 6:02:22320 58
6:03:05 +1:10:52 RIPA Gianni M2 6:02:18321 526
6:03:06 +1:10:53 ROCA Luis M1 6:02:08322 469
6:03:08 +1:10:55 WAGNER Sven M1 6:02:29323 437
6:03:10 +1:10:57 WICKER Remo M4 6:01:07324 519
6:03:16 +1:11:03 LUTZ Rau M3 6:02:12325 553
6:04:16 +1:12:03 LANGE Torsten M4 6:03:14326 436
6:04:29 +1:12:16 SCHICK Christian M3 6:03:13327 37
6:04:50 +1:12:37 ZIEBARTH Patrick M2 6:04:14328 296
6:04:54 +1:12:41 REBHOLZ Holger M2 6:04:20329 365
6:04:56 +1:12:43 FREYER Tobias M2 6:02:42330 577
6:04:56 +1:12:43 PRIETO HERNANDEZ Miguel M2 6:03:08331 487
6:05:01 +1:12:48 KEIL Silke F2 6:04:06332 279
6:05:01 +1:12:48 LEHMANN Heiko M3 6:04:06333 280
6:05:02 +1:12:49 AMIAN Rolf M4 6:04:22334 311
6:05:02 +1:12:49 DAY Jeremy M2 6:02:49335 578
6:05:02 +1:12:49 MÜLLER Bodo M4 6:04:49336 281
6:05:03 +1:12:50 MAÍZ CORTIJO José Enrique M2 6:02:59337 164

Page 6



Ranking
Todos

Tiempo a Nombre Categoría Tiempo efectivoPto. Dorsal
6:05:04 +1:12:51 CAPRON Philippe M3 6:03:45338 629
6:05:05 +1:12:52 DIAZ GAYUBO Jose Francisco M3 6:03:11339 457
6:05:05 +1:12:52 BERG Tanja F2 6:03:49340 631
6:05:06 +1:12:53 RUPERTI Manfred M4 6:04:39341 33
6:05:11 +1:12:58 SCHWARZE Manfred M4 6:04:36342 298
6:05:11 +1:12:58 AMOR MORENO Mauro M3 6:04:28343 445
6:05:12 +1:12:59 REIGER Daniel M3 6:04:21344 63
6:05:23 +1:13:10 NACHTWLY Claudia F3 6:04:54345 288
6:05:25 +1:13:12 WAGNER Timo M1 6:04:51346 439
6:05:26 +1:13:13 JAUME SERVERA Jaime M3 6:03:20347 468
6:05:43 +1:13:30 HENKE Jens M3 6:04:51348 319
6:06:12 +1:13:59 ORTEGA GARRIDO Antonio M3 6:03:53349 306
6:08:33 +1:16:20 PETERSOHN Karsten M4 6:07:37350 410
6:10:40 +1:18:27 FERNANDEZ FERNADEZ Ramiro M2 6:08:31351 402
6:10:42 +1:18:29 SCHNABEL Iris F4 6:10:02352 422
6:10:44 +1:18:31 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ Toni M3 6:09:20353 190
6:10:44 +1:18:31 JAEGER Jorg M3 6:10:28354 268
6:10:44 +1:18:31 STILLE Meike F2 6:10:11355 473
6:10:44 +1:18:31 VALLORI GINARD Bernat M2 6:09:19356 188
6:10:44 +1:18:31 TRIOL MAYOL Bartomeu M2 6:09:19357 488
6:10:45 +1:18:32 MORAN MONTERO Iñigo M2 6:09:12358 563
6:10:45 +1:18:32 GARCIAL PORTAS Oscar M2 6:09:13359 506
6:10:49 +1:18:36 BEALS Dave M5 6:09:02360 600
6:11:09 +1:18:56 CONTESTI ROSSELLO Bernat M2 6:10:19361 340
6:12:41 +1:20:28 OJANEN Arto M5 6:11:53362 216
6:12:58 +1:20:45 GRUBER Robert 6:11:43363 307
6:13:01 +1:20:48 ZUBIA OSES Carlos M4 6:10:45364 146
6:13:02 +1:20:49 GARRIDO Antonio M3 6:11:23365 568
6:13:03 +1:20:50 ASTGARD Johan M2 6:12:37366 495
6:13:08 +1:20:55 FOSCHUM Josef M4 6:12:34367 356
6:13:32 +1:21:19 CREMADES OLIVER Antonio M3 6:11:23368 151
6:13:43 +1:21:30 BORDOY ARTIGUES Xisco M2 6:12:56369 209
6:14:08 +1:21:55 FRENCHILLA ZAPATERO Jose Ramon M3 6:12:26370 505
6:14:16 +1:22:03 RÖDICH Sybille F1 6:13:30371 423
6:14:21 +1:22:08 STEYER Torsten M2 6:13:32372 304
6:14:30 +1:22:17 STRAUB Joseph M3 6:13:40373 271
6:14:35 +1:22:22 PETTERSSON Ronny M3 6:13:28374 375
6:14:37 +1:22:24 ALVIN Hannes M1 6:13:30375 376
6:14:41 +1:22:28 RANACHER German M5 6:13:45376 260
6:14:41 +1:22:28 KOLLER Franz M4 6:13:46377 259
6:15:56 +1:23:43 BARRERA ECHEVERRY Alvaro Antonio M3 6:15:11378 138
6:16:12 +1:23:59 HEIN Oliver M2 6:14:38379 586
6:17:06 +1:24:53 CARRION RODRIGUEZ Javier M3 6:15:51380 513
6:17:46 +1:25:33 SCHAUB Detlef M4 6:17:24381 233
6:17:47 +1:25:34 HOFMANN Klaus M3 6:15:50382 590
6:17:50 +1:25:37 GLAUS Daniela F4 6:17:45383 226
6:17:52 +1:25:39 MURGUI GARRIDO Valentin M4 6:15:49384 165
6:17:52 +1:25:39 RIJNBEEK Pieter M5 6:17:37385 211
6:17:52 +1:25:39 OSTERMANN Tom M2 6:16:02386 454
6:17:53 +1:25:40 ARTIGUES REBASSA Antonio M3 6:15:47387 169
6:17:53 +1:25:40 KAMPHANS Georg M3 6:17:05388 398
6:17:55 +1:25:42 SASTRE PLANELLS Juan M3 6:16:04389 121
6:17:55 +1:25:42 MINGORANCE BLANCO Fernando M2 6:16:54390 650
6:18:08 +1:25:55 QUAST Henning M2 6:17:20391 222
6:18:52 +1:26:39 MUNAR LLOMPART Antonio M1 6:16:49392 152
6:20:08 +1:27:55 DE LA VEGA ALEMPARTE Gerardo M3 6:18:04393 522
6:22:15 +1:30:02 GAUFER Angelika F2 6:21:10394 380
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Ranking
Todos

Tiempo a Nombre Categoría Tiempo efectivoPto. Dorsal
6:22:15 +1:30:02 WAIDELICH Jasmin M3 6:20:03395 588
6:22:15 +1:30:02 FEST Jan M2 6:20:05396 587
6:22:55 +1:30:42 FONT ROIG Joan M3 6:21:02397 157
6:23:34 +1:31:21 ESTEVA INFANTE Toni M3 6:22:32398 107
6:23:39 +1:31:26 GORGENS Albert M3 6:21:30399 381
6:24:28 +1:32:15 KOJ Artur M3 6:23:33400 318
6:24:28 +1:32:15 RIBAS BONET Vicente M2 6:23:21401 323
6:24:30 +1:32:17 SJÖBERG Lars M5 6:22:17402 594
6:24:32 +1:32:19 STROHSCHNEIDER Sandra F2 6:23:52403 466
6:24:33 +1:32:20 JOLAS Tom M3 6:24:01404 452
6:25:47 +1:33:34 JARDI RODRIGUEZ Lluis M4 6:23:37405 149
6:26:31 +1:34:18 WERNLI Ernst M4 6:25:17406 556
6:27:02 +1:34:49 VINZELBERG Joern M2 6:25:48407 471
6:27:02 +1:34:49 STOSS Michael M4 6:26:19408 257
6:27:20 +1:35:07 SCHELV Q.C. M3 6:25:39409 621
6:28:28 +1:36:15 MODINO CARAMAZANA Pedro M4 6:26:29410 397
6:28:29 +1:36:16 GÖCKENS Michael M3 6:26:40411 343
6:28:29 +1:36:16 MAYRBÄUL Eldriede F4 6:27:57412 620
6:28:30 +1:36:17 LOTTMANN Siegfried M3 6:27:56413 618
6:28:50 +1:36:37 SCHICKEL Sven M3 6:28:13414 351
6:28:57 +1:36:44 MARTINEZ TUR David M3 6:27:50415 322
6:29:10 +1:36:57 FERRER RIBOT Toni M2 6:27:47416 501
6:30:08 +1:37:55 DETTLING Nils M4 6:29:22417 315
6:30:43 +1:38:30 SCHWARZ Anja F3 6:28:49418 411
6:30:43 +1:38:30 KÜHL Harmut M3 6:28:48419 412
6:31:21 +1:39:08 SIEGFRIED Jansen M5 6:29:52420 136
6:31:21 +1:39:08 HUGUES Adrian M3 6:29:37421 235
6:31:21 +1:39:08 TOUS PUIGROS Sebastia M4 6:29:06422 130
6:32:57 +1:40:44 BRANIEK Peter Paul M2 6:31:43423 350
6:33:01 +1:40:48 HECKER Thomas M3 6:32:25424 254
6:33:21 +1:41:08 WETTELER Conrad M3 6:32:56425 65
6:33:27 +1:41:14 WAGNER Reinhard M4 6:32:52426 438
6:35:17 +1:43:04 ZIEGELMAYER Ralph M3 6:35:17427 40
6:35:32 +1:43:19 VANDEN HÖVEL Susane F3 6:34:21428 69
6:35:32 +1:43:19 FIEDFER Moni F2 6:34:21429 56
6:35:33 +1:43:20 WIEGMANN Lars M2 6:33:18430 583
6:35:33 +1:43:20 WELB Stefan M3 6:34:45431 221
6:35:33 +1:43:20 WITTAU Norbert M3 6:33:25432 589
6:35:37 +1:43:24 AGARI Michaela M2 6:35:12433 25
6:35:37 +1:43:24 KRAKOW Felix M2 6:35:11434 23
6:37:34 +1:45:21 KUNTZE Oliver M3 6:36:06435 433
6:37:34 +1:45:21 HUSSMANN Dirk M2 6:36:06436 434
6:37:35 +1:45:22 MUT LLABRES Guillem M3 6:35:31437 170
6:38:06 +1:45:53 FOULKES Horacio M4 6:37:52438 247
6:38:06 +1:45:53 SCHMID Philipp M4 6:36:50439 558
6:39:43 +1:47:30 GRÜNBECK Markus M3 6:37:40440 382
6:39:51 +1:47:38 GOEDEKE Arthur M4 6:38:07441 599
6:40:01 +1:47:48 BAIER Michael M3 6:39:33442 272
6:40:23 +1:48:10 FINNISH Niels M3 6:39:31443 243
6:41:48 +1:49:35 MARTORELL Pedro M2 6:40:27444 363
6:41:48 +1:49:35 PERELLÓ Gabriel M2 6:40:31445 364
6:42:07 +1:49:54 KLOSE Ralf Andreas M3 6:41:04446 624
6:42:25 +1:50:12 VÖEGELE Jens M3 6:42:25447 14
6:42:26 +1:50:13 SANCHEZ LAO Igor M2 6:40:26448 417
6:42:54 +1:50:41 CORDOVA SANCHEZ James Louis M3 6:40:55449 227
6:43:07 +1:50:54 PETER Monica F4 6:41:42450 228
6:43:43 +1:51:30 JAKOB Michael M4 6:42:19451 557
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Ranking
Todos

Tiempo a Nombre Categoría Tiempo efectivoPto. Dorsal
6:43:43 +1:51:30 SARTORRY Kanny M3 6:43:12452 289
6:43:43 +1:51:30 DALBAK Robert M4 6:43:03453 377
6:43:48 +1:51:35 GWINNER Andreas M3 6:42:36454 521
6:43:48 +1:51:35 CHRISTENSEN Soren M4 6:42:53455 461
6:45:17 +1:53:04 SCHULENBERG Rentier F3 6:42:58456 550
6:47:05 +1:54:52 WILKE Mario M2 6:45:22457 360
6:47:05 +1:54:52 ESLEBEN Mike M2 6:45:24458 359
6:47:40 +1:55:27 HURTADO LLULL Salvador M3 6:46:56459 390
6:47:40 +1:55:27 VILCHES GONZÁLEZ Manuel M5 6:47:40460 145
6:47:41 +1:55:28 SÁNCHEZ DE LA CUEVA Jorge Juan M3 6:45:33461 166
6:47:41 +1:55:28 ESPADA JIMÉNEZ Sebastian M4 6:46:57462 389
6:47:42 +1:55:29 CARDELL OLIVER Miquel Ramon 6:45:50463 126
6:47:42 +1:55:29 PARDO BALLE Sebastia M3 6:45:49464 124
6:47:42 +1:55:29 BALLESTER OLIVER Miquel M4 6:45:51465 118
6:47:43 +1:55:30 MARTI CAMACHO Marti M2 6:46:30466 493
6:47:43 +1:55:30 OLIVER MIRALLES Pedro M3 6:45:48467 120
6:47:43 +1:55:30 SERVERA MARTORELL Rafel M3 6:45:48468 122
6:47:44 +1:55:31 RODRIGUEZ TITLOW Carlos M2 6:46:30469 492
6:47:46 +1:55:33 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ Juan Antonio M2 6:46:19470 308
6:47:47 +1:55:34 SCHECK Wolfgang M3 6:45:28471 38
6:49:15 +1:57:02 SOLIVELLAS BAMÕS Pep Biel M1 6:48:20472 545
6:49:48 +1:57:35 PEILER Hans M4 6:48:50473 224
6:51:04 +1:58:51 JOBB Joachim M2 6:50:27474 368
6:51:46 +1:59:33 KORLK Robert M3 6:50:56475 400
6:53:01 +2:00:48 DELLEMANN Jürgen M3 6:52:06476 331
6:55:57 +2:03:44 HILLENBRANAT Lothar M2 6:54:44477 349
6:56:07 +2:03:54 TOUITON Mike M2 6:53:54478 580
6:56:07 +2:03:54 FUCHS Mario M2 6:53:52479 575
6:57:20 +2:05:07 LENZ Reinhold M5 6:57:06480 598
6:57:24 +2:05:11 WEITHÖNER Jochen M5 6:55:54481 242
6:58:53 +2:06:40 SMITH Jeff M2 6:58:09482 217
6:58:54 +2:06:41 WALDHERR Klaus M3 6:58:20483 355
6:59:20 +2:07:07 GUASP AMER Joan Josep M3 6:58:04484 178
6:59:21 +2:07:08 RUBI COMAS Biel M2 6:58:00485 184
6:59:21 +2:07:08 FIOL MAS Marilena F3 6:59:18486 174
6:59:21 +2:07:08 BESTARD GUASP Joan M4 6:57:59487 182
6:59:22 +2:07:09 FERRER FIOL Gabriel M4 6:58:05488 173
6:59:22 +2:07:09 CLADERA BERGAS Miquel M4 6:58:01489 172
6:59:22 +2:07:09 MUNAR SANCHEZ Francisco M3 6:59:22490 144
6:59:27 +2:07:14 BENNASSAR BIBILONI Joan M3 6:58:11491 171
6:59:27 +2:07:14 CIANCIO Giovanni M5 6:59:13492 246
6:59:27 +2:07:14 KÖSTER Kirsten F3 6:59:08493 373
6:59:28 +2:07:15 MÜHLBOECK Helmut M4 6:58:29494 533
6:59:28 +2:07:15 SANCHEZ BEJARANO Agustin M3 6:58:05495 185
6:59:29 +2:07:16 VERDERA GARCIAS Pere Joan M2 6:58:10496 186
6:59:29 +2:07:16 GONZÁLEZ ARANDA Eduardo M2 6:58:10497 176
6:59:37 +2:07:24 6:57:50498 277
6:59:40 +2:07:27 ROSSELLÓ CAMPINS Llorenç M4 6:58:21499 180
6:59:40 +2:07:27 MARCUS Edward M4 6:57:54500 276
6:59:45 +2:07:32 MARCÚS MATEU Antoni S. M4 6:58:19501 179
7:01:50 +2:09:37 WETTERWALD Damien M3 7:00:32502 36
7:01:57 +2:09:44 NIESTOLIK Andreas M4 7:01:02503 560
7:04:38 +2:12:25 GRUNOW Ulrich M3 7:03:59504 342
7:05:29 +2:13:16 KRESMAR Katrin F2 7:04:35505 420
7:05:29 +2:13:16 KRESMAR Thomas M2 7:04:37506 421
7:05:30 +2:13:17 LEWIS Evan M1 7:04:35507 427
7:05:31 +2:13:18 DIETERICH Tobias M1 7:04:28508 425
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Ranking
Todos

Tiempo a Nombre Categoría Tiempo efectivoPto. Dorsal
7:05:32 +2:13:19 POMAR PUJOL Baltasar M3 7:04:42509 338
7:07:48 +2:15:35 RIOS LORENZO Guillem M2 7:05:50510 508
7:07:59 +2:15:46 LUCERO Felix Gabriel M2 7:07:28511 489
7:09:14 +2:17:01 KLAHH Mathias M3 7:08:29512 344
7:10:15 +2:18:02 BUETTNER Susanne F3 7:09:36513 510
7:10:16 +2:18:03 GROSSMANN Andreas M3 7:09:37514 509
7:11:00 +2:18:47 RIGO FERNANDEZ Esteban M2 7:10:29515 440
7:11:02 +2:18:49 PAREJA CASADO David M2 7:10:30516 441
7:11:44 +2:19:31 KINZEL Jens M3 7:10:08517 76
7:11:44 +2:19:31 HEUSSNER Christoph M3 7:10:12518 78
7:11:45 +2:19:32 NEUHAUS Bernd M4 7:10:11519 70
7:11:45 +2:19:32 WEIGANDT Carsten M3 7:09:26520 214
7:11:45 +2:19:32 SIEKMANN Sascha M3 7:10:08521 73
7:11:45 +2:19:32 LENTZE Heiko M4 7:10:17522 79
7:11:45 +2:19:32 MACCHIA Giuseppe M3 7:10:17523 75
7:11:46 +2:19:33 WIETHOFF Ronald M3 7:09:31524 215
7:11:46 +2:19:33 ILLIG Ralf M3 7:10:08525 623
7:15:02 +2:22:49 BORRAS LOPEZ Carlos M3 7:12:53526 150
7:16:17 +2:24:04 SERVERA Juan M4 7:14:36527 564
7:16:17 +2:24:04 ROSSELLO MASCARO Guillem M3 7:14:02528 133
7:16:17 +2:24:04 TORRES RULLAN Bernat M2 7:14:39529 134
7:16:17 +2:24:04 SANCHEZ BENITO Javier M4 7:14:42530 129
7:18:10 +2:25:57 IGLESIAS FERRA Manuel M4 7:15:58531 154
7:18:37 +2:26:24 CLEVE Hans-Peter M4 7:18:04532 263
7:27:46 +2:35:33 GÓMEZ DIEZ José Luís M4 7:25:45533 444
7:27:46 +2:35:33 RALAT GUTIÉRREZ Alberto M4 7:25:41534 435
7:27:46 +2:35:33 VALLS TORRIJOS Andres M5 7:25:42535 432
7:27:46 +2:35:33 ALANZOL PEREIRA-ROCHA Irma M3 7:25:47536 418
7:27:47 +2:35:34 OSÉS ZURBANO ángel M4 7:25:39537 258
7:27:49 +2:35:36 JAUME SERVERA Luis M4 7:25:44538 474
7:33:40 +2:41:27 WEBER Herbert M5 7:32:50539 383
7:33:40 +2:41:27 SCHAEFER Karl Peter M4 7:32:51540 384
7:34:28 +2:42:15 SIMMON Norbert M5 7:32:13541 250
7:38:07 +2:45:54 NICOLAU JAUME Arnau M4 7:37:36542 442
7:39:48 +2:47:35 NAVALON RIERA Francisco Javier M1 7:39:30543 413
7:49:35 +2:57:22 ZOPP Matthias M3 7:48:40544 395
7:49:36 +2:57:23 CODE Christian M3 7:48:40545 396
7:49:42 +2:57:29 WERNER Plathoff M5 7:48:10546 137
7:51:07 +2:58:54 GOSSELAR Marian F3 7:50:08547 354
7:51:07 +2:58:54 KOVATS Stefan M2 7:50:09548 293
7:53:12 +3:00:59 WILSCHREI Thomas M3 7:50:48549 611
7:53:55 +3:01:42 GUARDIOLA PÉREZ Antonio Manuel M2 7:51:47550 163

ATHLETES:............

NOT FINISHED:.......
DISQUALIFIED:.......

NOT STARTED:.......
550
0
0
0
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Ranking
F1

Tiempo a Nombre Categoría Tiempo efectivoPto. Dorsal
5:31:17 0 ZENKER Jennifer F1 5:29:221 541
5:34:53 +3:36 BREM Marion F1 5:34:502 603
5:36:51 +5:34 KIRSCH Anna F1 5:36:413 447
6:14:16 +42:59 RÖDICH Sybille F1 6:13:304 423

ATHLETES:............

NOT FINISHED:.......
DISQUALIFIED:.......

NOT STARTED:.......
4
0
0
0

F2
Tiempo a Nombre Categoría Tiempo efectivoPto. Dorsal
5:31:07 0 BUCCI Nadine F2 5:30:421 24
5:36:48 +5:41 UHLIG Vanesa F2 5:35:392 51
5:42:47 +11:40 KRON Jasmin F2 5:42:323 592
6:05:01 +33:54 KEIL Silke F2 6:04:064 279
6:05:05 +33:58 BERG Tanja F2 6:03:495 631
6:10:44 +39:37 STILLE Meike F2 6:10:116 473
6:22:15 +51:08 GAUFER Angelika F2 6:21:107 380
6:24:32 +53:25 STROHSCHNEIDER Sandra F2 6:23:528 466
6:35:32 +1:04:25 FIEDFER Moni F2 6:34:219 56
7:05:29 +1:34:22 KRESMAR Katrin F2 7:04:3510 420

ATHLETES:............

NOT FINISHED:.......
DISQUALIFIED:.......

NOT STARTED:.......
10
0
0
0

F3
Tiempo a Nombre Categoría Tiempo efectivoPto. Dorsal
6:03:04 0 STAMBULA Anne F3 6:02:221 58
6:05:23 +2:19 NACHTWLY Claudia F3 6:04:542 288
6:30:43 +27:39 SCHWARZ Anja F3 6:28:493 411
6:35:32 +32:28 VANDEN HÖVEL Susane F3 6:34:214 69
6:45:17 +42:13 SCHULENBERG Rentier F3 6:42:585 550
6:59:21 +56:17 FIOL MAS Marilena F3 6:59:186 174
6:59:27 +56:23 KÖSTER Kirsten F3 6:59:087 373
7:10:15 +1:07:11 BUETTNER Susanne F3 7:09:368 510
7:51:07 +1:48:03 GOSSELAR Marian F3 7:50:089 354

ATHLETES:............

NOT FINISHED:.......
DISQUALIFIED:.......

NOT STARTED:.......
9
0
0
0
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Ranking
F4

Tiempo a Nombre Categoría Tiempo efectivoPto. Dorsal
5:36:49 0 BROWN Trudy F4 5:36:301 266
6:10:42 +33:53 SCHNABEL Iris F4 6:10:022 422
6:17:50 +41:01 GLAUS Daniela F4 6:17:453 226
6:43:07 +1:06:18 PETER Monica F4 6:41:424 228

ATHLETES:............

NOT FINISHED:.......
DISQUALIFIED:.......

NOT STARTED:.......
4
0
0
0
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Ranking
M1

Tiempo a Nombre Categoría Tiempo efectivoPto. Dorsal
4:52:13 0 ZANDBEEK Ronan M1 4:49:591 482
4:52:29 +16 FRIGG Moreno M1 4:51:412 552
4:53:08 +55 KORHONEN Antti-Ville M1 4:52:593 264
4:53:53 +1:40 HÄLAND Joel M1 4:53:474 525
4:57:19 +5:06 MÖRKE Mathis M1 4:56:565 27
4:58:04 +5:51 KUKRUS Martin M1 4:57:466 213
4:58:05 +5:52 BURHE Elmar M1 4:56:537 66
4:59:19 +7:06 POTREBITSCH Georg M1 4:59:198 612
5:10:03 +17:50 BARRERA SANCHEZ Alejandro M1 5:09:309 156
5:11:07 +18:54 SCHWEIZER Friedrich M1 5:10:4310 520
5:11:57 +19:44 CLADERA FERRAGUT Juan A. M1 5:11:0811 316
5:11:57 +19:44 KRIEFT Jan M1 5:11:3112 26
5:12:09 +19:56 MAS NICOLAU Gaspar M1 5:11:2413 385
5:12:10 +19:57 SCHEPERS Simon M1 5:12:1014 9
5:12:10 +19:57 KLEIN Philip M1 5:11:2915 62
5:12:11 +19:58 MESQUIDA MARTORELL Bernat M1 5:09:5916 192
5:16:04 +23:51 SCHACHE Johannes M1 5:14:5617 44
5:17:05 +24:52 BONNIN MAS Jaume M1 5:15:1518 102
5:22:15 +30:02 NIEBERG Sebastian M1 5:21:4419 346
5:22:21 +30:08 GUISCAFRE PIRIS Joan M1 5:20:3820 109
5:25:11 +32:58 HEINE David M1 5:24:4621 46
5:25:17 +33:04 KIESEL Oliver M1 5:24:5022 52
5:28:33 +36:20 EGGER Michael M1 5:28:2623 540
5:34:54 +42:41 FULLANA ALCOLEA Jaime M1 5:33:0424 128
5:36:10 +43:57 MÜLLER Roland M1 5:36:1025 517
5:36:46 +44:33 RICHTER Thomas M1 5:36:4026 358
5:40:05 +47:52 VALDIVIA CANO Javier M1 5:38:3427 497
5:47:44 +55:31 HAASE Christian M1 5:46:5728 593
5:47:44 +55:31 ZIMMERMANN Toni M1 5:46:5529 597
5:49:10 +56:57 OLIVER VICENS Pau M1 5:48:2230 459
5:52:48 +1:00:35 ADROVER OLIVER Mateo M1 5:52:0231 484
5:59:54 +1:07:41 KLAHH Phillip M1 5:59:0932 345
6:01:17 +1:09:04 RUIZ BROCAL Ivan M1 5:59:3533 503
6:02:45 +1:10:32 STIEGLER Michael M1 6:01:4234 426
6:02:47 +1:10:34 FONT CURIENT Miquel M1 6:01:2335 502
6:02:48 +1:10:35 MARTINEZ GAITAN Juan M1 6:00:3136 305
6:03:03 +1:10:50 SPATZ Andre M1 6:02:2137 57
6:03:06 +1:10:53 ROCA Luis M1 6:02:0838 469
6:03:08 +1:10:55 WAGNER Sven M1 6:02:2939 437
6:05:25 +1:13:12 WAGNER Timo M1 6:04:5140 439
6:14:37 +1:22:24 ALVIN Hannes M1 6:13:3041 376
6:18:52 +1:26:39 MUNAR LLOMPART Antonio M1 6:16:4942 152
6:49:15 +1:57:02 SOLIVELLAS BAMÕS Pep Biel M1 6:48:2043 545
7:05:30 +2:13:17 LEWIS Evan M1 7:04:3544 427
7:05:31 +2:13:18 DIETERICH Tobias M1 7:04:2845 425
7:39:48 +2:47:35 NAVALON RIERA Francisco Javier M1 7:39:3046 413

ATHLETES:............

NOT FINISHED:.......
DISQUALIFIED:.......

NOT STARTED:.......
46
0
0
0
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Ranking
M2

Tiempo a Nombre Categoría Tiempo efectivoPto. Dorsal
4:57:28 0 LUDEWIG Jörg M2 4:57:001 34
4:57:29 +1 TAULER Toni M2 4:57:282 609
4:58:06 +38 MOUZO CARLES Jose M2 4:56:193 112
4:58:07 +39 LABINSKI Artur M2 4:57:264 45
4:59:34 +2:06 MASSANET BISELLACH Tomeu M2 4:58:325 614
5:06:15 +8:47 JONSSON Arny M2 5:06:006 378
5:06:30 +9:02 SEBRICH Aleis M2 5:06:027 47
5:11:21 +13:53 FERNANDEZ Luis M2 5:11:018 59
5:11:57 +14:29 MARTORELL FONTIRROIG Jaime M2 5:10:379 499
5:12:02 +14:34 MUELLER Roger M2 5:11:5310 607
5:12:04 +14:36 MAS COLL Gabriel M2 5:10:1311 125
5:12:11 +14:43 ALDINGER Kai M2 5:11:5012 231
5:12:11 +14:43 ESTELA PUJALS Josep Maria M2 5:11:3813 498
5:16:19 +18:51 LLENRAD Mario M2 5:15:0914 42
5:16:20 +18:52 BRALL Sven M2 5:15:3015 514
5:16:38 +19:10 DURAN PUIGSERVER Antonio M2 5:15:1516 139
5:17:05 +19:37 LOSERT Andre M2 5:16:2517 261
5:18:51 +21:23 HERNANDEZ ALCAYDE Gines M2 5:18:0618 208
5:18:51 +21:23 LUTZ Rouven M2 5:18:2419 234
5:18:53 +21:25 ARNE Frank M2 5:18:4120 628
5:18:55 +21:27 LIEBE Markus M2 5:18:3521 54
5:19:00 +21:32 CANHA Daniel M2 5:17:5322 35
5:19:04 +21:36 CANO VAQUER Cesar M2 5:17:1723 104
5:19:05 +21:37 MAS ADROVER Miguel M2 5:18:1924 485
5:22:15 +24:47 LUBI Ain M2 5:22:0125 406
5:22:18 +24:50 MCKINLEY Dilw M2 5:22:1126 615
5:24:59 +27:31 MARVULLI Franco M2 5:24:5727 6
5:25:10 +27:42 ARNDT Christian M2 5:24:2428 312
5:25:14 +27:46 LLORENS JUAN Vicente M2 5:24:0629 324
5:25:17 +27:49 POULHEIM Michael M2 5:25:1430 608
5:28:35 +31:07 GAYÁ JAUME Rafel M2 5:26:4331 119
5:31:00 +33:32 PERIS MARTINEZ M. Angel M2 5:29:2632 135
5:31:00 +33:32 GUAL POL Pedro M2 5:29:3933 206
5:31:05 +33:37 MORENO GARCIA Vicente M2 5:29:5934 326
5:31:07 +33:39 KÖRNER Sven M2 5:30:4335 31
5:31:08 +33:40 COMAS OSORIO Jaime M2 5:29:4236 204
5:31:10 +33:42 JIMÉNEZ MARTÍNEZ Mario M2 5:30:0537 321
5:31:46 +34:18 HUEBLER Sascha M2 5:29:5738 617
5:32:28 +35:00 VALIENTE ALVARO Ernesto M2 5:30:5739 496
5:32:28 +35:00 CONRAD Michael M2 5:31:1640 245
5:34:53 +37:25 MIERES FERRA Bernat M2 5:32:3941 198
5:36:43 +39:15 INTS Kalev M2 5:36:4242 464
5:36:47 +39:19 MABEK Norman M2 5:36:1343 297
5:38:43 +41:15 FERRIOL QUETOLAS Juan M2 5:37:1644 205
5:38:44 +41:16 MAS FERRA Jaume M2 5:36:3645 143
5:38:45 +41:17 GÄRTNER Steffen M2 5:37:2146 576
5:40:02 +42:34 KABUS Andreas M2 5:38:3847 416
5:40:06 +42:38 HIRT Frank M2 5:39:4048 403
5:44:28 +47:00 BLANES GARCIA Carlos M2 5:42:3849 330
5:44:29 +47:01 RUIZ RIVAS Rafael M2 5:42:4850 504
5:45:12 +47:44 GIMÉNEZ RAMONELL Carlos M2 5:43:4751 141
5:45:48 +48:20 KÄSI Harko M2 5:45:3252 407
5:47:26 +49:58 HERNANDEZ SORIA Jose Mari M2 5:46:4253 449
5:48:26 +50:58 PRIETO HERNANDEZ Manuel M2 5:46:3654 486
5:49:49 +52:21 TERUES Ole M2 5:49:2155 53
5:49:55 +52:27 GUNTER Hernan M2 5:48:5256 424
5:49:55 +52:27 LUDEÑA GARCÍA Juan Antonio M2 5:48:4757 253
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M2

Tiempo a Nombre Categoría Tiempo efectivoPto. Dorsal
5:49:55 +52:27 KETTLITZ Björn M2 5:48:4658 252
5:49:57 +52:29 REUS AUGUSTO Daniel M2 5:48:4059 479
5:50:00 +52:32 HERNÁNDEZ AGUSTÍN Ricard M2 5:48:2760 332
5:50:14 +52:46 MASSANET LLULL Sebastian M2 5:48:3861 131
5:51:45 +54:17 SCHOTTE Martin M2 5:51:0662 223
5:52:01 +54:33 HOUBEN Thomas M2 5:51:2563 379
5:52:48 +55:20 HUBER Tom M2 5:52:2764 29
5:52:49 +55:21 SCHUBERT Kai M2 5:52:2665 28
5:52:49 +55:21 RIERA BOTELLES Joan M2 5:51:0866 113
5:52:49 +55:21 VILA LLAMBIAS Antoni M2 5:51:0067 123
5:52:50 +55:22 ESTERS Ecki M2 5:52:0068 515
5:52:51 +55:23 NEBOT MARTIN Xisco M2 5:51:0869 329
5:53:02 +55:34 ÁLVAREZ MAGDALENO álvaro M2 5:51:5870 429
5:53:02 +55:34 COBO CANO Julian M2 5:51:2171 105
5:53:02 +55:34 GINARD CURSACH Miquel M2 5:51:2072 116
5:53:08 +55:40 DURAN FUSTER Bartolome M2 5:51:4573 147
5:53:18 +55:50 SCHERF Jörg M2 5:52:3774 48
5:53:29 +56:01 SICKINGER Stephan M2 5:51:1375 569
6:00:41 +1:03:13 HOMAR MARTIN Antonio M2 5:58:3976 524
6:01:04 +1:03:36 SCHECK Dominik M2 5:59:5077 317
6:01:22 +1:03:54 MIR QUETGLAS Carlos Sebastian M2 5:58:5978 148
6:03:05 +1:05:37 RIPA Gianni M2 6:02:1879 526
6:04:50 +1:07:22 ZIEBARTH Patrick M2 6:04:1480 296
6:04:54 +1:07:26 REBHOLZ Holger M2 6:04:2081 365
6:04:56 +1:07:28 FREYER Tobias M2 6:02:4282 577
6:04:56 +1:07:28 PRIETO HERNANDEZ Miguel M2 6:03:0883 487
6:05:02 +1:07:34 DAY Jeremy M2 6:02:4984 578
6:05:03 +1:07:35 MAÍZ CORTIJO José Enrique M2 6:02:5985 164
6:10:40 +1:13:12 FERNANDEZ FERNADEZ Ramiro M2 6:08:3186 402
6:10:44 +1:13:16 VALLORI GINARD Bernat M2 6:09:1987 188
6:10:44 +1:13:16 TRIOL MAYOL Bartomeu M2 6:09:1988 488
6:10:45 +1:13:17 MORAN MONTERO Iñigo M2 6:09:1289 563
6:10:45 +1:13:17 GARCIAL PORTAS Oscar M2 6:09:1390 506
6:11:09 +1:13:41 CONTESTI ROSSELLO Bernat M2 6:10:1991 340
6:13:03 +1:15:35 ASTGARD Johan M2 6:12:3792 495
6:13:43 +1:16:15 BORDOY ARTIGUES Xisco M2 6:12:5693 209
6:14:21 +1:16:53 STEYER Torsten M2 6:13:3294 304
6:16:12 +1:18:44 HEIN Oliver M2 6:14:3895 586
6:17:52 +1:20:24 OSTERMANN Tom M2 6:16:0296 454
6:17:55 +1:20:27 MINGORANCE BLANCO Fernando M2 6:16:5497 650
6:18:08 +1:20:40 QUAST Henning M2 6:17:2098 222
6:22:15 +1:24:47 FEST Jan M2 6:20:0599 587
6:24:28 +1:27:00 RIBAS BONET Vicente M2 6:23:21100 323
6:27:02 +1:29:34 VINZELBERG Joern M2 6:25:48101 471
6:29:10 +1:31:42 FERRER RIBOT Toni M2 6:27:47102 501
6:32:57 +1:35:29 BRANIEK Peter Paul M2 6:31:43103 350
6:35:33 +1:38:05 WIEGMANN Lars M2 6:33:18104 583
6:35:37 +1:38:09 AGARI Michaela M2 6:35:12105 25
6:35:37 +1:38:09 KRAKOW Felix M2 6:35:11106 23
6:37:34 +1:40:06 HUSSMANN Dirk M2 6:36:06107 434
6:41:48 +1:44:20 MARTORELL Pedro M2 6:40:27108 363
6:41:48 +1:44:20 PERELLÓ Gabriel M2 6:40:31109 364
6:42:26 +1:44:58 SANCHEZ LAO Igor M2 6:40:26110 417
6:47:05 +1:49:37 WILKE Mario M2 6:45:22111 360
6:47:05 +1:49:37 ESLEBEN Mike M2 6:45:24112 359
6:47:43 +1:50:15 MARTI CAMACHO Marti M2 6:46:30113 493
6:47:44 +1:50:16 RODRIGUEZ TITLOW Carlos M2 6:46:30114 492
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6:47:46 +1:50:18 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ Juan Antonio M2 6:46:19115 308
6:51:04 +1:53:36 JOBB Joachim M2 6:50:27116 368
6:55:57 +1:58:29 HILLENBRANAT Lothar M2 6:54:44117 349
6:56:07 +1:58:39 TOUITON Mike M2 6:53:54118 580
6:56:07 +1:58:39 FUCHS Mario M2 6:53:52119 575
6:58:53 +2:01:25 SMITH Jeff M2 6:58:09120 217
6:59:21 +2:01:53 RUBI COMAS Biel M2 6:58:00121 184
6:59:29 +2:02:01 VERDERA GARCIAS Pere Joan M2 6:58:10122 186
6:59:29 +2:02:01 GONZÁLEZ ARANDA Eduardo M2 6:58:10123 176
7:05:29 +2:08:01 KRESMAR Thomas M2 7:04:37124 421
7:07:48 +2:10:20 RIOS LORENZO Guillem M2 7:05:50125 508
7:07:59 +2:10:31 LUCERO Felix Gabriel M2 7:07:28126 489
7:11:00 +2:13:32 RIGO FERNANDEZ Esteban M2 7:10:29127 440
7:11:02 +2:13:34 PAREJA CASADO David M2 7:10:30128 441
7:16:17 +2:18:49 TORRES RULLAN Bernat M2 7:14:39129 134
7:51:07 +2:53:39 KOVATS Stefan M2 7:50:09130 293
7:53:55 +2:56:27 GUARDIOLA PÉREZ Antonio Manuel M2 7:51:47131 163

ATHLETES:............

NOT FINISHED:.......
DISQUALIFIED:.......

NOT STARTED:.......
131
0
0
0

Page 17Page 17



Ranking
M3

Tiempo a Nombre Categoría Tiempo efectivoPto. Dorsal
4:57:28 0 HUNDEHWAICH Kai M3 4:57:251 68
5:06:19 +8:51 FISCHER Christian M3 5:06:192 366
5:06:20 +8:52 BECK Tino M3 5:06:113 278
5:06:20 +8:52 RIEGER Sigi M3 5:06:204 8
5:11:09 +13:41 PALM Tonno M3 5:10:535 353
5:11:29 +14:01 GRET Oliver M3 5:11:046 518
5:11:59 +14:31 SAFAR Pavel M3 5:11:187 309
5:12:01 +14:33 KUHN Sebastian M3 5:11:368 50
5:12:10 +14:42 LLANERAS Joan M3 5:12:109 2
5:17:17 +19:49 BEHRENS Dirk M3 5:17:0110 367
5:18:27 +20:59 WOLF Armin M3 5:18:1311 573
5:18:28 +21:00 KUNZ Anton Rudi M3 5:18:1612 336
5:18:35 +21:07 LANGER Thomas M3 5:16:3513 530
5:18:52 +21:24 BÖNI Stephan M3 5:17:2614 527
5:18:56 +21:28 ALZINA CASELLAS Miguel M3 5:17:5715 507
5:19:04 +21:36 ROSSELLO NICOLAU Tomeu M3 5:16:5016 196
5:19:05 +21:37 MOSER Herman M3 5:18:5317 386
5:19:10 +21:42 FEBRER MESQUIDA Miquel M3 5:17:3318 108
5:19:28 +22:00 SERVERA DOMENGE Pedro M3 5:18:2919 117
5:22:09 +24:41 MEURER Mario M3 5:21:5620 273
5:22:11 +24:43 SILLER Karl M3 5:21:5321 476
5:22:11 +24:43 SÖNNICHEN Heiko M3 5:21:4522 516
5:22:13 +24:45 KUHNMANN Stephan M3 5:20:1023 547
5:22:13 +24:45 BÖHM Rüdolf M3 5:21:5624 477
5:22:15 +24:47 PRIETO MARTINEZ Carlos M3 5:21:5525 465
5:22:17 +24:49 KÖSTER Ingo M3 5:21:5726 374
5:22:18 +24:50 ROSELLÓ Joan M3 5:20:5327 202
5:22:19 +24:51 KICKERT Frank M3 5:22:1428 431
5:22:20 +24:52 KULBIN Andres M3 5:22:0529 408
5:22:22 +24:54 MCCONWILLE Peter M3 5:22:1430 616
5:22:27 +24:59 GARCÍA JIMÉNEZ Felix M3 5:21:2931 480
5:22:28 +25:00 TRIAS PRATS Bartomeu M3 5:21:2732 548
5:22:42 +25:14 ISERN Sergi M3 5:22:2733 535
5:22:55 +25:27 GARCIA MANIEGA César M3 5:20:4634 155
5:25:00 +27:32 SCHMID Rico M3 5:24:5935 16
5:25:00 +27:32 WINKLER Andreas M3 5:24:4036 472
5:25:09 +27:41 STERNKOPF Norbert M3 5:24:3537 301
5:25:09 +27:41 RÖSSL Dennis M3 5:25:0138 287
5:25:21 +27:53 ZIEGLER Uwe M3 5:24:5939 314
5:25:22 +27:54 WEISSINGER Tobias M3 5:23:2240 536
5:31:00 +33:32 FUHLENDORF Heiko M3 5:30:3441 282
5:31:00 +33:32 STUBENVOLL Roland M3 5:29:5942 494
5:31:01 +33:33 CABRERA ROCA Juanjo M3 5:29:3843 189
5:31:02 +33:34 BREGY Lothar M3 5:29:2644 595
5:31:06 +33:38 GLOCK Tobias M3 5:29:5145 470
5:31:07 +33:39 RAMIS MURILLO Gabriel M3 5:29:4446 187
5:31:09 +33:41 ARNOLD Bruno M3 5:30:1347 601
5:32:28 +35:00 SALOM MAS Sebastia M3 5:31:5648 625
5:33:42 +36:14 IHME Michael M3 5:32:1249 528
5:34:52 +37:24 HUMBURGER Frank M3 5:32:4050 579
5:34:56 +37:28 ASBÖCK Walter M3 5:33:5951 532
5:36:47 +39:19 KULDMÄE Toivo M3 5:36:3252 409
5:36:48 +39:20 RICKE Uwe M3 5:36:3553 446
5:38:45 +41:17 BORDOY Miquel M3 5:37:4954 481
5:39:16 +41:48 GOELZ Rainer M3 5:39:0955 565
5:40:35 +43:07 MANG Gernot M3 5:38:5156 554
5:40:36 +43:08 MAS BAUZA Xisco M3 5:39:1757 203
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5:42:14 +44:46 WALSCHUS Claus M3 5:41:3458 392
5:42:14 +44:46 ESCARRER LORENTE Isidro M3 5:41:1059 106
5:42:17 +44:49 BENNMANN Frank M3 5:41:3760 391
5:42:17 +44:49 FISCHER Benjamin M3 5:42:0161 591
5:44:14 +46:46 HÖHENWARTER Thomas M3 5:43:4762 32
5:44:26 +46:58 ZANDO Peter M3 5:44:0263 55
5:44:28 +47:00 TREUGUT Chris M3 5:43:1864 43
5:44:28 +47:00 MARCO GARCÍA Enrique M3 5:43:0765 142
5:45:13 +47:45 MIR CLADERA Juan M3 5:43:0666 153
5:45:34 +48:06 LAMPE Christian M3 5:44:2567 22
5:45:50 +48:22 KNON Josef M3 5:45:3168 562
5:45:52 +48:24 OLIVER SASTRE Pere M3 5:44:0269 127
5:45:59 +48:31 JAECKEL Karlheinz M3 5:45:5370 571
5:46:20 +48:52 GRÜMMER Holger M3 5:44:1871 539
5:46:20 +48:52 WESEMANN Steffen M3 5:46:2072 7
5:46:39 +49:11 ARES QUILES Armando M3 5:44:5473 101
5:48:40 +51:12 BARTOCHA Dariusz M3 5:48:3174 347
5:49:49 +52:21 HARTWIG Thorsten M3 5:48:3275 567
5:49:53 +52:25 LINDEN Peter M3 5:49:2476 458
5:49:54 +52:26 GARRIDO JIMÉNEZ José Manuel M3 5:47:5077 523
5:49:56 +52:28 AZNAR SEGUI Andres M3 5:48:5978 430
5:49:57 +52:29 DE MIQUEL Lucas M3 5:48:5679 511
5:49:57 +52:29 ASEN Franz M3 5:49:4680 388
5:50:04 +52:36 MARTI BURGOS Tito M3 5:48:4181 199
5:51:30 +54:02 GELABERT Joan M4 5:49:5982 177
5:51:31 +54:03 LLUIS TERRASSA Miquel M3 5:49:5483 160
5:51:52 +54:24 GINEAU Jens M3 5:50:4684 415
5:52:48 +55:20 BESTARD BALAGUER Juan M3 5:51:0785 161
5:52:48 +55:20 TOMAS QUETGLAS Antoni M3 5:51:1286 159
5:52:49 +55:21 VOIGT Hans-Cristoph M3 5:52:0987 262
5:52:49 +55:21 DIAZ PALOMARES Jose Manuel M3 5:50:4188 168
5:52:49 +55:21 KREHL Gerald M3 5:51:1589 478
5:52:51 +55:23 HERNÁNDEZ BUITRAGO José Antonio M3 5:51:4790 475
5:52:56 +55:28 GANN Raimond M3 5:50:5891 542
5:52:57 +55:29 ENTHOLZER Guenther M3 5:52:0092 534
5:52:58 +55:30 APARICIO Jorge M3 5:52:5893 463
5:53:00 +55:32 BASTIAN Christian M. M3 5:52:4394 284
5:53:00 +55:32 NIESE Frank M3 5:52:4295 237
5:53:02 +55:34 FERRER SUREDA Jose M3 5:52:0096 115
5:53:05 +55:37 FLEXAS BAUZÁ Bartolomé M3 5:51:3897 140
5:53:06 +55:38 LAUZON Mark M3 5:51:4198 596
5:53:06 +55:38 EBERHARD Thomas M3 5:52:4899 241
5:53:13 +55:45 TEJADA LOBATO José Manuel M3 5:52:49100 327
5:53:31 +56:03 KÖHNKE Bernd M3 5:51:41101 582
5:54:22 +56:54 WACHSMANN Claus M3 5:54:21102 15
5:55:30 +58:02 MOLTER Stefan M3 5:55:28103 335
5:55:30 +58:02 LEISER Joachim M3 5:55:25104 274
5:58:28 +1:01:00 WALZ Alexander M3 5:57:15105 21
5:58:29 +1:01:01 SCHULZ Bernd M3 5:58:08106 232
5:58:31 +1:01:03 KRONENBITLER Uwe M3 5:57:19107 348
5:59:33 +1:02:05 PASCUAL RIERA German M3 5:57:14108 132
6:00:01 +1:02:33 ROIG MARI Vicente Antonio M3 5:58:55109 325
6:00:26 +1:02:58 FORTEZA PICORNELL Mateo M3 5:59:38110 448
6:00:53 +1:03:25 EVERET Benedict M3 5:59:01111 549
6:01:03 +1:03:35 MARCUSSEN Lars-Bo M3 5:59:36112 619
6:01:03 +1:03:35 STUBENHÖFER Egbert M3 5:59:15113 453
6:01:03 +1:03:35 SCHACK Jesper M3 5:59:26114 512
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6:01:21 +1:03:53 VAN BACKEL M.W. M3 5:59:44115 622
6:02:42 +1:05:14 VILLALONGA Miquel M3 6:02:42116 13
6:02:51 +1:05:23 STEFFEN Geibler M3 6:01:37117 551
6:02:51 +1:05:23 GRUNEBAST Günter M3 6:00:35118 230
6:03:16 +1:05:48 LUTZ Rau M3 6:02:12119 553
6:04:29 +1:07:01 SCHICK Christian M3 6:03:13120 37
6:05:01 +1:07:33 LEHMANN Heiko M3 6:04:06121 280
6:05:04 +1:07:36 CAPRON Philippe M3 6:03:45122 629
6:05:05 +1:07:37 DIAZ GAYUBO Jose Francisco M3 6:03:11123 457
6:05:11 +1:07:43 AMOR MORENO Mauro M3 6:04:28124 445
6:05:12 +1:07:44 REIGER Daniel M3 6:04:21125 63
6:05:26 +1:07:58 JAUME SERVERA Jaime M3 6:03:20126 468
6:05:43 +1:08:15 HENKE Jens M3 6:04:51127 319
6:06:12 +1:08:44 ORTEGA GARRIDO Antonio M3 6:03:53128 306
6:10:44 +1:13:16 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ Toni M3 6:09:20129 190
6:10:44 +1:13:16 JAEGER Jorg M3 6:10:28130 268
6:13:02 +1:15:34 GARRIDO Antonio M3 6:11:23131 568
6:13:32 +1:16:04 CREMADES OLIVER Antonio M3 6:11:23132 151
6:14:08 +1:16:40 FRENCHILLA ZAPATERO Jose Ramon M3 6:12:26133 505
6:14:30 +1:17:02 STRAUB Joseph M3 6:13:40134 271
6:14:35 +1:17:07 PETTERSSON Ronny M3 6:13:28135 375
6:15:56 +1:18:28 BARRERA ECHEVERRY Alvaro Antonio M3 6:15:11136 138
6:17:06 +1:19:38 CARRION RODRIGUEZ Javier M3 6:15:51137 513
6:17:47 +1:20:19 HOFMANN Klaus M3 6:15:50138 590
6:17:53 +1:20:25 ARTIGUES REBASSA Antonio M3 6:15:47139 169
6:17:53 +1:20:25 KAMPHANS Georg M3 6:17:05140 398
6:17:55 +1:20:27 SASTRE PLANELLS Juan M3 6:16:04141 121
6:20:08 +1:22:40 DE LA VEGA ALEMPARTE Gerardo M3 6:18:04142 522
6:22:15 +1:24:47 WAIDELICH Jasmin M3 6:20:03143 588
6:22:55 +1:25:27 FONT ROIG Joan M3 6:21:02144 157
6:23:34 +1:26:06 ESTEVA INFANTE Toni M3 6:22:32145 107
6:23:39 +1:26:11 GORGENS Albert M3 6:21:30146 381
6:24:28 +1:27:00 KOJ Artur M3 6:23:33147 318
6:24:33 +1:27:05 JOLAS Tom M3 6:24:01148 452
6:27:20 +1:29:52 SCHELV Q.C. M3 6:25:39149 621
6:28:29 +1:31:01 GÖCKENS Michael M3 6:26:40150 343
6:28:30 +1:31:02 LOTTMANN Siegfried M3 6:27:56151 618
6:28:50 +1:31:22 SCHICKEL Sven M3 6:28:13152 351
6:28:57 +1:31:29 MARTINEZ TUR David M3 6:27:50153 322
6:30:43 +1:33:15 KÜHL Harmut M3 6:28:48154 412
6:31:21 +1:33:53 HUGUES Adrian M3 6:29:37155 235
6:33:01 +1:35:33 HECKER Thomas M3 6:32:25156 254
6:33:21 +1:35:53 WETTELER Conrad M3 6:32:56157 65
6:35:17 +1:37:49 ZIEGELMAYER Ralph M3 6:35:17158 40
6:35:33 +1:38:05 WELB Stefan M3 6:34:45159 221
6:35:33 +1:38:05 WITTAU Norbert M3 6:33:25160 589
6:37:34 +1:40:06 KUNTZE Oliver M3 6:36:06161 433
6:37:35 +1:40:07 MUT LLABRES Guillem M3 6:35:31162 170
6:39:43 +1:42:15 GRÜNBECK Markus M3 6:37:40163 382
6:40:01 +1:42:33 BAIER Michael M3 6:39:33164 272
6:40:23 +1:42:55 FINNISH Niels M3 6:39:31165 243
6:42:07 +1:44:39 KLOSE Ralf Andreas M3 6:41:04166 624
6:42:25 +1:44:57 VÖEGELE Jens M3 6:42:25167 14
6:42:54 +1:45:26 CORDOVA SANCHEZ James Louis M3 6:40:55168 227
6:43:43 +1:46:15 SARTORRY Kanny M3 6:43:12169 289
6:43:48 +1:46:20 GWINNER Andreas M3 6:42:36170 521
6:47:40 +1:50:12 HURTADO LLULL Salvador M3 6:46:56171 390
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Ranking
M3

Tiempo a Nombre Categoría Tiempo efectivoPto. Dorsal
6:47:41 +1:50:13 SÁNCHEZ DE LA CUEVA Jorge Juan M3 6:45:33172 166
6:47:42 +1:50:14 PARDO BALLE Sebastia M3 6:45:49173 124
6:47:43 +1:50:15 OLIVER MIRALLES Pedro M3 6:45:48174 120
6:47:43 +1:50:15 SERVERA MARTORELL Rafel M3 6:45:48175 122
6:47:47 +1:50:19 SCHECK Wolfgang M3 6:45:28176 38
6:51:46 +1:54:18 KORLK Robert M3 6:50:56177 400
6:53:01 +1:55:33 DELLEMANN Jürgen M3 6:52:06178 331
6:58:54 +2:01:26 WALDHERR Klaus M3 6:58:20179 355
6:59:20 +2:01:52 GUASP AMER Joan Josep M3 6:58:04180 178
6:59:22 +2:01:54 MUNAR SANCHEZ Francisco M3 6:59:22181 144
6:59:27 +2:01:59 BENNASSAR BIBILONI Joan M3 6:58:11182 171
6:59:28 +2:02:00 SANCHEZ BEJARANO Agustin M3 6:58:05183 185
7:01:50 +2:04:22 WETTERWALD Damien M3 7:00:32184 36
7:04:38 +2:07:10 GRUNOW Ulrich M3 7:03:59185 342
7:05:32 +2:08:04 POMAR PUJOL Baltasar M3 7:04:42186 338
7:09:14 +2:11:46 KLAHH Mathias M3 7:08:29187 344
7:10:16 +2:12:48 GROSSMANN Andreas M3 7:09:37188 509
7:11:44 +2:14:16 KINZEL Jens M3 7:10:08189 76
7:11:44 +2:14:16 HEUSSNER Christoph M3 7:10:12190 78
7:11:45 +2:14:17 WEIGANDT Carsten M3 7:09:26191 214
7:11:45 +2:14:17 SIEKMANN Sascha M3 7:10:08192 73
7:11:45 +2:14:17 MACCHIA Giuseppe M3 7:10:17193 75
7:11:46 +2:14:18 WIETHOFF Ronald M3 7:09:31194 215
7:11:46 +2:14:18 ILLIG Ralf M3 7:10:08195 623
7:15:02 +2:17:34 BORRAS LOPEZ Carlos M3 7:12:53196 150
7:16:17 +2:18:49 ROSSELLO MASCARO Guillem M3 7:14:02197 133
7:27:46 +2:30:18 ALANZOL PEREIRA-ROCHA Irma M3 7:25:47198 418
7:49:35 +2:52:07 ZOPP Matthias M3 7:48:40199 395
7:49:36 +2:52:08 CODE Christian M3 7:48:40200 396
7:53:12 +2:55:44 WILSCHREI Thomas M3 7:50:48201 611

ATHLETES:............

NOT FINISHED:.......
DISQUALIFIED:.......

NOT STARTED:.......
201
0
0
0
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Ranking
M4

Tiempo a Nombre Categoría Tiempo efectivoPto. Dorsal
4:58:05 0 QUETGLAS RIERA Tomeu M4 4:55:491 357
5:06:21 +8:16 REFFLINGSHAUS Hans Walter M4 5:06:002 574
5:11:08 +13:03 FANDE Yürg M4 5:10:593 362
5:11:10 +13:05 ACKERMANN Peter M4 5:10:494 286
5:11:57 +13:52 GALLOWAY Phillip M4 5:11:315 328
5:12:03 +13:58 LOCHER Mario M4 5:10:296 602
5:18:57 +20:52 WEIR Gary M4 5:18:507 491
5:19:08 +21:03 FORTEZA SOLER Kim M4 5:18:368 419
5:22:15 +24:10 HEL Peter M4 5:21:199 531
5:22:15 +24:10 GUNTENSPERGER Walter M4 5:22:1510 12
5:22:16 +24:11 KLEEBAUM Reinhold M4 5:21:3811 401
5:22:22 +24:17 ULLK Aimur M4 5:22:0312 300
5:22:28 +24:23 HOLLEY Uwe M4 5:20:3113 538
5:24:56 +26:51 KÜHN Harry M4 5:24:4714 450
5:25:04 +26:59 SANCHEZ DIAZ Luis M4 5:25:0415 207
5:25:11 +27:06 BISCHOF Robert M4 5:23:3716 585
5:25:12 +27:07 PALMAR Kristandsson M4 5:24:0717 627
5:25:14 +27:09 GARCIA ROJO Juan Jose M4 5:24:0518 320
5:25:28 +27:23 MATA Miguel M4 5:23:3219 460
5:29:48 +31:43 NETTKE Axel M4 5:28:3120 570
5:31:00 +32:55 FENSKE Michael M4 5:29:4821 285
5:31:05 +33:00 PETERHANS Marcel M4 5:31:0522 17
5:31:08 +33:03 MAURITZ Peter M4 5:30:3323 546
5:31:10 +33:05 BECKER Norbert M4 5:29:5824 613
5:32:27 +34:22 ÁLVARES BALLESTEROS Lucas M4 5:31:5325 200
5:34:51 +36:46 BONNIN VIVES Manuel M4 5:33:1226 103
5:34:55 +36:50 BASTIAN Werner M4 5:34:4527 303
5:36:24 +38:19 KLOTZ Stefan M4 5:36:0128 249
5:36:47 +38:42 MACHILL Matthias M4 5:35:2629 572
5:36:47 +38:42 VIIGIENN Toomas M4 5:36:3030 341
5:39:16 +41:11 GOELZ Rainer M3 5:39:0931 565
5:42:21 +44:16 SONNENBURG Volker M4 5:41:4632 543
5:42:29 +44:24 JOHR Harald M4 5:41:5333 371
5:43:39 +45:34 OELKERS Morten M4 5:42:4734 405
5:45:34 +47:29 KUNZ Klaus M4 5:45:2235 275
5:45:57 +47:52 ALTORLER Rene Martin M4 5:45:1536 295
5:46:03 +47:58 COLLEE Alberto M4 5:44:5237 244
5:47:36 +49:31 PARMASK Peeter M4 5:47:1838 212
5:47:41 +49:36 MAI Sigi M4 5:45:3739 544
5:49:52 +51:47 LAUPHEIMER Norbert M4 5:48:4940 604
5:49:57 +51:52 HEIHOLZ Detlef M4 5:49:2141 299
5:49:58 +51:53 MYATT David M4 5:48:5342 537
5:50:20 +52:15 GABELIN Jürgen M4 5:48:2143 584
5:51:30 +53:25 GELABERT Joan M4 5:49:5944 177
5:51:33 +53:28 STEFFEN Hans M4 5:50:2745 555
5:52:48 +54:43 MORRIS Kieran M4 5:51:0246 483
5:52:51 +54:46 INFANTE SANTOS Joan M4 5:51:4947 110
5:52:52 +54:47 SASTRE BONNIN Lorenzo M4 5:50:5348 361
5:52:59 +54:54 PATTERSON Derek M4 5:52:5849 265
5:53:00 +54:55 LAMBERT Thomas M4 5:52:4550 238
5:53:05 +55:00 KAUFMANN Dietmar M4 5:52:2551 394
5:58:28 +1:00:23 WERGINZ Günter M4 5:58:2352 255
5:59:51 +1:01:46 LESSAT Jürgen M4 5:59:0653 630
6:00:47 +1:02:42 BÖHLE Dirk M4 6:00:1854 248
6:01:03 +1:02:58 FRICKER Dani M4 6:00:5855 610
6:02:30 +1:04:25 MORENO TERRON Juan Francisco M4 6:00:3556 456
6:02:44 +1:04:39 GRUBER Anton M4 6:02:3457 387
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Ranking
M4

Tiempo a Nombre Categoría Tiempo efectivoPto. Dorsal
6:02:51 +1:04:46 KLEEN Jacob M4 6:00:3658 229
6:03:03 +1:04:58 WACKER Peter M4 6:02:3559 239
6:03:10 +1:05:05 WICKER Remo M4 6:01:0760 519
6:04:16 +1:06:11 LANGE Torsten M4 6:03:1461 436
6:05:02 +1:06:57 AMIAN Rolf M4 6:04:2262 311
6:05:02 +1:06:57 MÜLLER Bodo M4 6:04:4963 281
6:05:06 +1:07:01 RUPERTI Manfred M4 6:04:3964 33
6:05:11 +1:07:06 SCHWARZE Manfred M4 6:04:3665 298
6:08:33 +1:10:28 PETERSOHN Karsten M4 6:07:3766 410
6:13:01 +1:14:56 ZUBIA OSES Carlos M4 6:10:4567 146
6:13:08 +1:15:03 FOSCHUM Josef M4 6:12:3468 356
6:14:41 +1:16:36 KOLLER Franz M4 6:13:4669 259
6:17:46 +1:19:41 SCHAUB Detlef M4 6:17:2470 233
6:17:52 +1:19:47 MURGUI GARRIDO Valentin M4 6:15:4971 165
6:25:47 +1:27:42 JARDI RODRIGUEZ Lluis M4 6:23:3772 149
6:26:31 +1:28:26 WERNLI Ernst M4 6:25:1773 556
6:27:02 +1:28:57 STOSS Michael M4 6:26:1974 257
6:28:28 +1:30:23 MODINO CARAMAZANA Pedro M4 6:26:2975 397
6:28:29 +1:30:24 MAYRBÄUL Eldriede F4 6:27:5776 620
6:30:08 +1:32:03 DETTLING Nils M4 6:29:2277 315
6:31:21 +1:33:16 TOUS PUIGROS Sebastia M4 6:29:0678 130
6:33:27 +1:35:22 WAGNER Reinhard M4 6:32:5279 438
6:38:06 +1:40:01 FOULKES Horacio M4 6:37:5280 247
6:38:06 +1:40:01 SCHMID Philipp M4 6:36:5081 558
6:39:51 +1:41:46 GOEDEKE Arthur M4 6:38:0782 599
6:43:43 +1:45:38 JAKOB Michael M4 6:42:1983 557
6:43:43 +1:45:38 DALBAK Robert M4 6:43:0384 377
6:43:48 +1:45:43 CHRISTENSEN Soren M4 6:42:5385 461
6:47:41 +1:49:36 ESPADA JIMÉNEZ Sebastian M4 6:46:5786 389
6:47:42 +1:49:37 BALLESTER OLIVER Miquel M4 6:45:5187 118
6:49:48 +1:51:43 PEILER Hans M4 6:48:5088 224
6:59:21 +2:01:16 BESTARD GUASP Joan M4 6:57:5989 182
6:59:22 +2:01:17 FERRER FIOL Gabriel M4 6:58:0590 173
6:59:22 +2:01:17 CLADERA BERGAS Miquel M4 6:58:0191 172
6:59:28 +2:01:23 MÜHLBOECK Helmut M4 6:58:2992 533
6:59:40 +2:01:35 ROSSELLÓ CAMPINS Llorenç M4 6:58:2193 180
6:59:40 +2:01:35 MARCUS Edward M4 6:57:5494 276
6:59:45 +2:01:40 MARCÚS MATEU Antoni S. M4 6:58:1995 179
7:01:57 +2:03:52 NIESTOLIK Andreas M4 7:01:0296 560
7:11:45 +2:13:40 NEUHAUS Bernd M4 7:10:1197 70
7:11:45 +2:13:40 LENTZE Heiko M4 7:10:1798 79
7:16:17 +2:18:12 SERVERA Juan M4 7:14:3699 564
7:16:17 +2:18:12 SANCHEZ BENITO Javier M4 7:14:42100 129
7:18:10 +2:20:05 IGLESIAS FERRA Manuel M4 7:15:58101 154
7:18:37 +2:20:32 CLEVE Hans-Peter M4 7:18:04102 263
7:27:46 +2:29:41 GÓMEZ DIEZ José Luís M4 7:25:45103 444
7:27:46 +2:29:41 RALAT GUTIÉRREZ Alberto M4 7:25:41104 435
7:27:47 +2:29:42 OSÉS ZURBANO ángel M4 7:25:39105 258
7:27:49 +2:29:44 JAUME SERVERA Luis M4 7:25:44106 474
7:33:40 +2:35:35 SCHAEFER Karl Peter M4 7:32:51107 384
7:38:07 +2:40:02 NICOLAU JAUME Arnau M4 7:37:36108 442

ATHLETES:............

NOT FINISHED:.......
DISQUALIFIED:.......

NOT STARTED:.......
108
0
0
0
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5:31:01 0 HERNANDEZ MONRABAL Francisco M5 5:29:571 370
5:31:05 +4 KLEIN Karl Henrich M5 5:30:302 302
5:36:47 +5:46 BAUER Heinz M5 5:36:443 605
5:36:48 +5:47 MAYR Seep M5 5:36:164 270
5:36:58 +5:57 DEICHERT Friedel M5 5:35:165 606
5:37:20 +6:19 GELABERT CREUS Juan M5 5:35:236 455
5:40:11 +9:10 MÜLLER Gunther M5 5:39:207 352
5:45:52 +14:51 TEIGELHOFF Karl-Heinz M5 5:45:208 451
5:50:02 +19:01 KUSSIN Detlev M5 5:49:569 210
5:51:30 +20:29 FIVIAN Herbert M5 5:51:2410 225
5:51:30 +20:29 WAGNER Klaus M5 5:51:0411 61
5:51:31 +20:30 NETRVAL Alfred M5 5:50:5812 313
5:55:59 +24:58 SAXE Helmut M5 5:55:1913 393
5:59:51 +28:50 GÓMEZ MURILLO José M5 5:58:2414 175
6:10:49 +39:48 BEALS Dave M5 6:09:0215 600
6:12:41 +41:40 OJANEN Arto M5 6:11:5316 216
6:14:41 +43:40 RANACHER German M5 6:13:4517 260
6:17:52 +46:51 RIJNBEEK Pieter M5 6:17:3718 211
6:24:30 +53:29 SJÖBERG Lars M5 6:22:1719 594
6:31:21 +1:00:20 SIEGFRIED Jansen M5 6:29:5220 136
6:47:40 +1:16:39 VILCHES GONZÁLEZ Manuel M5 6:47:4021 145
6:57:20 +1:26:19 LENZ Reinhold M5 6:57:0622 598
6:57:24 +1:26:23 WEITHÖNER Jochen M5 6:55:5423 242
6:59:27 +1:28:26 CIANCIO Giovanni M5 6:59:1324 246
7:27:46 +1:56:45 VALLS TORRIJOS Andres M5 7:25:4225 432
7:33:40 +2:02:39 WEBER Herbert M5 7:32:5026 383
7:34:28 +2:03:27 SIMMON Norbert M5 7:32:1327 250
7:49:42 +2:18:41 WERNER Plathoff M5 7:48:1028 137

ATHLETES:............

NOT FINISHED:.......
DISQUALIFIED:.......

NOT STARTED:.......
28
0
0
0

ATHLETES:................

NOT FINISHED:..........

DISQUALIFIED:..........

NOT STARTED:..........

General

1091

0

0

0
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